 1
1. Introduction
Gel Filtration is a proven technique which is widely used for size-based molecular separation.
ProteoSEC Gel Filtration resin is specially designed for high resolution and high recovery
fractionation of biological molecules based on their molecular weights. Pre-packed ProteoSEC Gel
Filtration resin is available in 3 column formats: 11/30, 16/60 and 26/60.
ProteoSEC Gel Filtration resin has a balanced design formulated to offer high recovery and high
selectivity according to individual applications. The key benefits are:

11/30 16/60 26/60
 6
7. Ordering information
Product Name Product Description Units Order Code
ProteoSEC 11/30 3-70 HR SEC
Column
ProteoSEC SEC column (11 mm ID; 30 cm length,
3-70 kDa HR resin)
28.5 ml bed volume for max 250-500 µl sample volume
1 SEC-11/30-3-70
ProteoSEC-D 16/60 3-70 HR
SEC Column *
ProteoSEC SEC column (16 mm ID; 60 cm length,
3-70 kDa HR resin)
120 ml bed volume for max 1-5 ml sample volume
1 SEC-D-16/60-3-70
ProteoSEC 26/60 3-70 HR SEC
Column
ProteoSEC SEC column (26 mm ID; 60 cm length,
3-70 kDa HR resin)
320 ml bed volume for max 3-10 ml sample volume
1 SEC-26/60-3-70
ProteoSEC 11/30 6-600 HR SEC
Column
ProteoSEC SEC column (11 mm ID; 30 cm length,
6-600 kDa HR resin)
28.5 ml bed volume for max 250-500 µl sample volume
1 SEC-11/30-6-600
ProteoSEC-D 16/60 6-600 HR
SEC Column *
ProteoSEC SEC column (16 mm ID; 60 cm length,
6-600 kDa HR resin)
120 ml bed volume for max 1-5 ml sample volume
1 SEC-D-16/60-6-600
ProteoSEC 26/60 6-600 HR SEC
Column
ProteoSEC SEC column (26 mm ID; 60 cm length,
6-600 kDa HR resin)
320 ml bed volume for max 3-10 ml sample volume
1 SEC-26/60-6-600
*Please note only ProteoSEC Dynamic columns have adjustable bed heights
Last update: 12 May 2017
Protein Ark Limited
The Innovation Centre, 217 Portobello, Sheffield S1 4DP, UK.